
 IX. Tubertini Kupa
 Szeged, Maty-ér
 2020.06.20-21.

 Név  RH_1  S_1  P_1
 1.  Erdei Attila  53  61820  1
 2.  Bakó Péter  43  43620  1
 3.  Milos Pavlicevic  4  37460  1
 4.  Vörös Tibor  76  35720  1
 5.  Tápai Sándor  17  27580  1
 6.  Erdei Attila Sarkad  35  40400  2
 7.  Hutóczki Attila  5  36960  2
 8.  Kiss Péter  75  35560  2
 9.  Slach Emil  52  35040  2
 10.  Major Dávid  18  23260  2
 11.  Lascu Carol  6  32580  3
 12.  Arató Soma  69  32200  3
 13.  Bodea Marius  54  27900  3
 14.  Gokler Florin  32  26260  3
 15.  Neacsu Leontin  16  19800  3
 16.  Czeroczki Zoltán  8  28620  4
 17.  Miroslav Kosanin  47  27500  4
 18.  Balbuzan Horia  74  26760  4
 19.  Davor Kolmanic  42  25660  4
 20.  Boldor Adrian  19  18840  4
 21.  Váradi Ádám  1  27840  5
 22.  Tudor Marian  60  26900  5
 23.  Galatanu Mihai  61  23440  5



 24.  Dávid Szabolcs  34  22320  5
 25.  Dejan Todorovic  26  17200  5
 26.  Walter Tamás  10  25920  6
 27.  Dragan Ceriman  51  25600  6
 28.  Alan Perko  37  22020  6
 29.  Szarka Imre  64  18800  6
 30.  Kovács Mihály  24  17100  6
 31.  Stefánovics Péter  2  24780  7
 32.  Csúri Béla  50  24500  7
 33.  Lengyel István  68  18520  7
 34.  Magyar Levente  21  16100  7
 35.  Cighear Tiberiu  45  15660  7
 36.  Antonio Horvatic  15  24480  8
 37.  Szabó Zsolt  46  23280  8
 38.  Horváth Oszkár  72  16060  8
 39.  Tamas Dorel  29  15720  8
 40.  Jarabek Attila  33  12900  8
 41.  Ioni Niglas  7  24280  9
 42.  Juhász Zoltán  58  20680  9
 43.  Bánfi János  63  15800  9
 44.  Gratzol László  30  14920  9
 45.  Csala Viktor  36  12760  9
 46.  Heizler Tamás  13  23580  10
 47.  Trusca Ovidiu  48  19600  10
 48.  Sedon Ferenc  28  14660  10
 49.  Ifj. Szénási Béla  71  13960  10
 50.  Borda Zsolt  38  12420  10
 51.  Mózer András  3  22940  11
 52.  Bellán János  59  16800  11



 53.  Pálinkás Attila  22  14480  11
 54.  Szénási Béla  66  13860  11
 55.  Vigh József  44  11980  11
 56.  Varga Balázs  12  16660  12
 57.  Huszár István  55  15900  12
 58.  Kis Levente  25  13680  12
 59.  Stefánovics János  70  12420  12
 60.  Katona Bálint  39  10260  12
 61.  Szabó László  14  16000  13
 62.  Tóth József  57  15680  13
 63.  Ljubomir Knezevic  65  10560  13
 64.  Tomanovics Sándor  23  10540  13
 65.  Németh Balázs  40  9440  13
 66.  Stojan Radic  11  9920  14
 67.  Fábos István  27  9260  14
 68.  Papp József  31  7760  14
 69.  László Győző  49  5860  14
 70.  Bencsik Róbert  62  5760  14
 71.  Farkas Rudolf  9  9300  15
 72.  Pap Gergely  20  6460  15
 73.  Laki János  41  5520  15
 74.  Miklós László  73  3080  15
 75.  Farkas Sándor  56  2760  15
 76.  Hikkel Imrich  67  2880  16



 IX. Tubertini Kupa
 Szeged, Maty-ér
 2020.06.20-21.

 szektor A
 Név  RH_1  Súly  Pont

 Milos Pavlicevic  4  37460  1

 Hutóczki Attila  5  36960  2

 Lascu Carol  6  32580  3

 Czeroczki Zoltán  8  28620  4

 Váradi Ádám  1  27840  5

 Walter Tamás  10  25920  6

 Stefánovics Péter  2  24780  7

 Antonio Horvatic  15  24480  8

 Ioni Niglas  7  24280  9

 Heizler Tamás  13  23580  10

 Mózer András  3  22940  11

 Varga Balázs  12  16660  12



 Szabó László  14  16000  13

 Stojan Radic  11  9920  14

 Farkas Rudolf  9  9300  15



 IX. Tubertini Kupa
 Szeged, Maty-ér
 2020.06.20-21.

 szektor B
 Név  RH_1  Súly  Pont

 Tápai Sándor  17  27580  1

 Major Dávid  18  23260  2

 Neacsu Leontin  16  19800  3

 Boldor Adrian  19  18840  4

 Dejan Todorovic  26  17200  5

 Kovács Mihály  24  17100  6

 Magyar Levente  21  16100  7

 Tamas Dorel  29  15720  8

 Gratzol László  30  14920  9

 Sedon Ferenc  28  14660  10

 Pálinkás Attila  22  14480  11

 Kis Levente  25  13680  12



 Tomanovics Sándor  23  10540  13

 Fábos István  27  9260  14

 Pap Gergely  20  6460  15



 IX. Tubertini Kupa
 Szeged, Maty-ér
 2020.06.20-21.

 szektor C
 Név  RH_1  Súly  Pont

 Bakó Péter  43  43620  1

 Erdei Attila Sarkad  35  40400  2

 Gokler Florin  32  26260  3

 Davor Kolmanic  42  25660  4

 Dávid Szabolcs  34  22320  5

 Alan Perko  37  22020  6

 Cighear Tiberiu  45  15660  7

 Jarabek Attila  33  12900  8

 Csala Viktor  36  12760  9

 Borda Zsolt  38  12420  10

 Vigh József  44  11980  11

 Katona Bálint  39  10260  12



 Németh Balázs  40  9440  13

 Papp József  31  7760  14

 Laki János  41  5520  15



 IX. Tubertini Kupa
 Szeged, Maty-ér
 2020.06.20-21.

 szektor D
 Név  RH_1  Súly  Pont

 Erdei Attila  53  61820  1

 Slach Emil  52  35040  2

 Bodea Marius  54  27900  3

 Miroslav Kosanin  47  27500  4

 Tudor Marian  60  26900  5

 Dragan Ceriman  51  25600  6

 Csúri Béla  50  24500  7

 Szabó Zsolt  46  23280  8

 Juhász Zoltán  58  20680  9

 Trusca Ovidiu  48  19600  10

 Bellán János  59  16800  11

 Huszár István  55  15900  12



 Tóth József  57  15680  13

 László Győző  49  5860  14

 Farkas Sándor  56  2760  15



 IX. Tubertini Kupa
 Szeged, Maty-ér
 2020.06.20-21.

 szektor E
 Név  RH_1  Súly  Pont

 Vörös Tibor  76  35720  1

 Kiss Péter  75  35560  2

 Arató Soma  69  32200  3

 Balbuzan Horia  74  26760  4

 Galatanu Mihai  61  23440  5

 Szarka Imre  64  18800  6

 Lengyel István  68  18520  7

 Horváth Oszkár  72  16060  8

 Bánfi János  63  15800  9

 Ifj. Szénási Béla  71  13960  10

 Szénási Béla  66  13860  11

 Stefánovics János  70  12420  12



 Ljubomir Knezevic  65  10560  13

 Bencsik Róbert  62  5760  14

 Miklós László  73  3080  15

 Hikkel Imrich  67  2880  16


